



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 06190530 May 30, 2019 10:30 AM **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E6M57-R0
District: District 6 **Counties:** MIAMI-DADE **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 44426117201 (*)
Contract Desc: GUARDRAIL INSTALL SOUTH DADE COUNTY - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid	Percent Of Estimate
1	COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN	Responsive	Winning bid	\$175,775.00	100.00%	97.01%
0	Engineer's Estimate			\$181,193.55	103.08%	100.00%
2	SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning	\$194,802.40	110.82%	107.51%
3	GUARANTEED FENCE, CORP.	Responsive	Non-Winning	\$317,877.50	180.84%	175.44%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190530 May 30, 2019 **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E6M57-R0
District: District 6 **Counties:** MIAMI-DADE **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 44426117201 (*)

Contract Descr: GUARDRAIL INSTALL SOUTH DADE COUNTY - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Electronic bids are requested for a Work Order Driven contract to provide labor, equipment and materials to construct new guardrail, remove and repair or replace damaged or destroyed sections of guardrail, repair bullet railing, pipe handrail (steel and aluminum), pedestrian/bicycle railing (steel and aluminum) in accordance with the Department Design Standards; the work may include realignment of panels, posts, blocks and anchorages and miscellaneous hardware.

The quantities shown on the Bid Price Proposal are approximate and only represent estimated planned requirements based on historical or specific needs. The Department does not guarantee any maximum or minimum quantity, any range of quantities, or the exact quantities shown for each bid item. The Department's estimated quantities and the Contractor's bid price will be used to calculate a total bid amount. This total bid amount will then be used to determine the low bidder; however, actual payment under the awarded contract will be based on actual quantities completed. For this Contract in which specific sites are not identified at the time of Letting, the Engineer will issue a Work Document. Work Documents will identify the location, description, amount of work to be accomplished, and the number of calendar days to complete the work.

The award will be made at the budgetary ceiling amount of \$175,000.00

Visit www.bidx.com for more information.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	Engineer's Estimate		(1) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN		(2) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC		
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001 GUARDRAIL REPAIR (LF)									
0005	0515 1 1	100.000	55.41000	5,541.00	120.00000	12,000.00	152.49000	15,249.00	
PIPE HANDRAIL - GUIDERAIL, STEEL		LF							
0010	0515 1 2	25.000	36.73000	918.25	60.00000	1,500.00	69.70000	1,742.50	
PIPE HANDRAIL - GUIDERAIL, ALUMINUM		LF							
0015	0515 2211	94.000	175.00000	16,450.00	190.00000	17,860.00	219.42000	20,625.48	
PEDESTRIAN / BICYCLE RAILING, STEEL, 42" TYPE 1		LF							
0020	0515 2221	50.000	165.40000	8,270.00	25.00000	1,250.00	279.80000	13,990.00	
PEDESTRIAN/ BICYCLE RAILING, STEEL ONLY, 54" TYPE 1		LF							



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190530 May 30, 2019

Call Order: 002

Contract: E6M57-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	Engineer's Estimate		(1) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN		(2) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 GUARDRAIL REPAIR (LF)								
0025 0515 2311 PEDESTRIAN/ BICYCLE RAILING, ALUMINUM ONLY,42" TYPE 1		50.000 LF	75.29000	3,764.50	95.00000	4,750.00	107.41000	5,370.50
0030 0515 4 2 BULLET RAIL, DOUBLE RAIL		50.000 LF	81.51000	4,075.50	65.00000	3,250.00	51.19000	2,559.50
0035 0536 1 1 GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL TL-3		200.000 LF	21.24000	4,248.00	30.00000	6,000.00	21.20000	4,240.00
0040 0536 85 24 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- PARALLEL APPROACH TERMINAL		4.000 EA	3,131.98000	12,527.92	2,800.00000	11,200.00	2,737.41000	10,949.64
0045 0536 85 25 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- TRAILING ANCHORAGE TYPE II		4.000 EA	850.00000	3,400.00	850.00000	3,400.00	839.46000	3,357.84
0050 0538 1 GUARDRAIL RESET		50.000 LF	30.00000	1,500.00	10.00000	500.00	7.43000	371.50
0055 E536 3141 GUARDRAIL STANDARD PANEL (REPLACE) (SHOP BENT)		200.000 LF	23.47000	4,694.00	28.00000	5,600.00	16.97000	3,394.00
0060 E536 3142 GUARDRAIL STANDARD PANEL (REPLACE) (0' - 50')		1,000.000 LF	19.30000	19,300.00	20.00000	20,000.00	11.43000	11,430.00
0065 E536 3143 GUARDRAIL STANDARD PANEL (REPLACE) (51' - 200')		3,200.000 LF	14.10000	45,120.00	13.00000	41,600.00	11.43000	36,576.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190530 May 30, 2019

Call Order: 002

Contract: E6M57-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	Engineer's Estimate		(1) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN		(2) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 GUARDRAIL REPAIR (LF)								
0070 E536 3242 GUARDRAIL THRIE BEAM (REPLACE) (0' - 50')		25.000 LF	33.50000	837.50	30.00000	750.00	19.37000	484.25
0075 E536 5 1 THRIE BEAM (TERMINAL CONNECTOR)		5.000 EA	140.05000	700.25	150.00000	750.00	95.68000	478.40
0080 E536 5 3 THRIE BEAM (TRANSITION SECTION)		5.000 EA	187.64000	938.20	120.00000	600.00	210.78000	1,053.90
0085 E536 5 4 THRIE BEAM (MODIFIED OFFSET BLOCK)		5.000 EA	49.30000	246.50	10.00000	50.00	68.00000	340.00
0090 E536 6423 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT-FLARED APPROACH TERMINAL, REPLACE, NCHRP 350		3.000 EA	2,421.44000	7,264.32	2,500.00000	7,500.00	2,453.24000	7,359.72
0095 E536 12602 GUARDRAIL REPAIRS (REPLACE) (WOOD BLOCK)		400.000 EA	16.18000	6,472.00	10.00000	4,000.00	17.63000	7,052.00
0100 E536 12603 GUARDRAIL REPAIRS (REPL) (PLASTIC BLOCK)		200.000 EA	13.68000	2,736.00	12.00000	2,400.00	7.91000	1,582.00
0105 E536 12605 GUARDRAIL REPAIRS (REPLACE) (STEEL POST IN ASPH.)		45.000 EA	89.48000	4,026.60	90.00000	4,050.00	59.35000	2,670.75



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190530 May 30, 2019

Call Order: 002

Contract: E6M57-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	Engineer's Estimate		(1) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN		(2) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 GUARDRAIL REPAIR (LF)								
0110 E536 12606 GUARDRAIL REPAIRS (REPLACE) (STEEL POST IN SOIL)		10.000 EA	86.15000	861.50	90.00000	900.00	59.35000	593.50
0115 E536 12611 GUARDRAIL REPAIRS (REPLACE) (REFLECTORS)		500.000 EA	6.95000	3,475.00	10.00000	5,000.00	4.65000	2,325.00
0120 E536 12613 GUARDRAIL REPAIRS (REPLACE) (RUB RAIL)		40.000 EA	62.02000	2,480.80	100.00000	4,000.00	10.25000	410.00
0125 E536301501 END ANCHOR ASSEM TYPE II (REPL FLARED END SECT)		2.000 EA	90.44000	180.88	100.00000	200.00	33.37000	66.74
0130 E536301503 END ANCHOR ASSEM TYPE II (REPL BUFFER END SECT)		6.000 EA	102.27000	613.62	100.00000	600.00	55.08000	330.48
0135 E536301506 END ANCHOR ASSEM TYPE II (REPL GUARDRAIL BEAM)		4.000 EA	234.74000	938.96	210.00000	840.00	140.13000	560.52
0140 E536305501 END ANCHOR ASSEM ET-2000 (REPL TIMBER BRK POST)		2.000 EA	69.31000	138.62	110.00000	220.00	58.51000	117.02
0145 E536305508 END ANCHOR ASSEM ET-2000 (REPL GUARDRAIL BEAM)		2.000 EA	301.47000	602.94	280.00000	560.00	0.10000	0.20
0150 E536308505 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350 (REPL TIMBER BREAK POST)		8.000 EA	127.91000	1,023.28	110.00000	880.00	58.50000	468.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190530 May 30, 2019

Call Order: 002

Contract: E6M57-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	Engineer's Estimate		(1) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN		(2) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 GUARDRAIL REPAIR (LF)								
0155 E536308507 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350 (REPL BUFFER END SECT)		2.000 EA	80.84000	161.68	120.00000	240.00	55.08000	110.16
0160 E536308511 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350 (REPL GUARDRAIL BEAM)		4.000 EA	220.99000	883.96	200.00000	800.00	260.75000	1,043.00
0165 E536313508 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY SKT-350 (REPL GUARDRAIL BEAM)		3.000 EA	281.49000	844.47	275.00000	825.00	266.44000	799.32
0170 E536317511 END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY (REGENT C) GUARDRAIL BEAM		2.000 EA	266.60000	533.20	275.00000	550.00	0.10000	0.20
0175 E536322511 END ANCHOR ASSEM FLARED (REPL SPECIAL END SHOE)		3.000 EA	70.70000	212.10	150.00000	450.00	33.37000	100.11
0180 E540 0 22 PRE-STRETCHED GALVANIZED WIRE ROPE, INC INCIDENTALS TURNBUCKLES, TESTING AND RETENTIONING		100.000 LF	5.87000	587.00	1.00000	100.00	2.78000	278.00
0185 E540 0 23 CABLE BARRIER LINE POST, INC ALL INCIDENTALS SOCKETS, SHEETING, CAPS, ETC.		30.000 EA	69.50000	2,085.00	50.00000	1,500.00	75.13000	2,253.90
0190 E540 0 25 END ANCHOR REPAIR/REPLACE INCLUDES ALL INCIDENTALS FOUNDATION, GATING END TERMINALS & ASSOC HARDWARE		6.000 EA	575.00000	3,450.00	500.00000	3,000.00	793.01000	4,758.06



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190530 May 30, 2019

Call Order: 002

Contract: E6M57-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	Engineer's Estimate		(1) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN		(2) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 GUARDRAIL REPAIR (LF)								
0001 GUARDRAIL REPAIR (LF) Section Totals:				\$172,103.55		\$169,675.00		\$165,091.19

SECTION: 0002 ROUTINE ATTENUATOR INSPECT/SERVICE (EA)								
0195	E540 2 02	10.000	113.00000	1,130.00	100.00000	1,000.00	94.05000	940.50
	CABLE SAFETY BARRIER (CASS) STANDARD POST REPLACEMENT >4 POS	EA						
0200	E544 8 5	1.000	642.00000	642.00	100.00000	100.00	18,825.00000	18,825.00
	CRASH CUSHION DAMAGE RESTORATION	EA						
0205	E544752601	4.000	499.00000	1,996.00	100.00000	400.00	495.05000	1,980.20
	CRASH CUSHION (X-MAS) CABLE ASSEMBLY F&I	EA						
0210	E544752603	2.000	1,089.00000	2,178.00	1,700.00000	3,400.00	2,409.75000	4,819.50
	CRASH CUSHION (X-MAS) DUAL IMPACT HEADS F&I	EA						
0215	E544752606	3.000	150.00000	450.00	100.00000	300.00	151.66000	454.98
	CRASH CUSHION (X-MAS) NOSE CONE F&I	EA						
0220	E544752607	3.000	360.00000	1,080.00	100.00000	300.00	359.53000	1,078.59
	CRASH CUSHION (X-MAS) STEEL TOP POST F&I	EA						
0225	E544752611	3.000	229.00000	687.00	100.00000	300.00	219.42000	658.26
	CRASH CUSHION (X-MAS) NOTCHED STEEL POST F&I	EA						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190530 May 30, 2019

Call Order: 002

Contract: E6M57-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	Engineer's Estimate		(1) COMPLETE HIGHWAY IMPROVEMENT IN		(2) SOUTHEAST HIGHWAY GUARDRAIL & ATTENUATORS, LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 ROUTINE ATTENUATOR INSPECT/SERVICE (EA)								
0230 E544752614 CRASH CUSHION (X-MAS) RADIUS GUARDRAIL BEAM F&I		3.000 EA	309.00000	927.00	100.00000	300.00	318.06000	954.18
0002 ROUTINE ATTENUATOR Section Totals: INSPECT/SERVICE (EA)				\$9,090.00		\$6,100.00		\$29,711.21
Contract Grand Totals:				\$181,193.55		\$175,775.00		194,802.40



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190530 May 30, 2019

Call Order: 002

Contract: E6M57-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(3) GUARANTEED FENCE, CORP.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 GUARDRAIL REPAIR (LF)								
0005 0515 1 1 PIPE HANDRAIL - GUIDERAIL, STEEL		100.000 LF	295.00000	29,500.00				
0010 0515 1 2 PIPE HANDRAIL - GUIDERAIL, ALUMINUM		25.000 LF	80.00000	2,000.00				
0015 0515 2211 PEDESTRIAN / BICYCLE RAILING, STEEL, 42" TYPE 1		94.000 LF	295.00000	27,730.00				
0020 0515 2221 PEDESTRIAN/ BICYCLE RAILING, STEEL ONLY,54" TYPE 1		50.000 LF	395.00000	19,750.00				
0025 0515 2311 PEDESTRIAN/ BICYCLE RAILING, ALUMINUM ONLY,42" TYPE 1		50.000 LF	195.00000	9,750.00				
0030 0515 4 2 BULLET RAIL, DOUBLE RAIL		50.000 LF	99.95000	4,997.50				
0035 0536 1 1 GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL TL-3		200.000 LF	25.00000	5,000.00				
0040 0536 85 24 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- PARALLEL APPROACH TERMINAL		4.000 EA	2,900.00000	11,600.00				
0045 0536 85 25 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- TRAILING ANCHORAGE TYPE II		4.000 EA	950.00000	3,800.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190530 May 30, 2019

Call Order: 002

Contract: E6M57-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(3) GUARANTEED FENCE, CORP.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 GUARDRAIL REPAIR (LF)								
0050 0538 1 GUARDRAIL RESET		50.000 LF	19.00000	950.00				
0055 E536 3141 GUARDRAIL STANDARD PANEL (REPLACE) (SHOP BENT)		200.000 LF	9.00000	1,800.00				
0060 E536 3142 GUARDRAIL STANDARD PANEL (REPLACE) (0' - 50')		1,000.000 LF	10.00000	10,000.00				
0065 E536 3143 GUARDRAIL STANDARD PANEL (REPLACE) (51' - 200')		3,200.000 LF	8.00000	25,600.00				
0070 E536 3242 GUARDRAIL THRIE BEAM (REPLACE) (0' - 50')		25.000 LF	50.00000	1,250.00				
0075 E536 5 1 THRIE BEAM (TERMINAL CONNECTOR)		5.000 EA	1,150.00000	5,750.00				
0080 E536 5 3 THRIE BEAM (TRANSITION SECTION)		5.000 EA	550.00000	2,750.00				
0085 E536 5 4 THRIE BEAM (MODIFIED OFFSET BLOCK)		5.000 EA	50.00000	250.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190530 May 30, 2019

Call Order: 002

Contract: E6M57-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(3) GUARANTEED FENCE, CORP.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 GUARDRAIL REPAIR (LF)								
0090 E536 6423 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT-FLARED APPROACH TERMINAL, REPLACE, NCHRP 350		3.000 EA	1,150.00000	3,450.00				
0095 E536 12602 GUARDRAIL REPAIRS (REPLACE) (WOOD BLOCK)		400.000 EA	10.00000	4,000.00				
0100 E536 12603 GUARDRAIL REPAIRS (REPL) (PLASTIC BLOCK)		200.000 EA	10.00000	2,000.00				
0105 E536 12605 GUARDRAIL REPAIRS (REPLACE) (STEEL POST IN ASPH.)		45.000 EA	200.00000	9,000.00				
0110 E536 12606 GUARDRAIL REPAIRS (REPLACE) (STEEL POST IN SOIL)		10.000 EA	200.00000	2,000.00				
0115 E536 12611 GUARDRAIL REPAIRS (REPLACE) (REFLECTORS)		500.000 EA	5.00000	2,500.00				
0120 E536 12613 GUARDRAIL REPAIRS (REPLACE) (RUB RAIL)		40.000 EA	200.00000	8,000.00				
0125 E536301501 END ANCHOR ASSEM TYPE II (REPL FLARED END SECT)		2.000 EA	650.00000	1,300.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190530 May 30, 2019

Call Order: 002

Contract: E6M57-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(3) GUARANTEED FENCE, CORP.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 GUARDRAIL REPAIR (LF)								
0130 E536301503 END ANCHOR ASSEM TYPE II (REPL BUFFER END SECT)		6.000 EA	650.00000	3,900.00				
0135 E536301506 END ANCHOR ASSEM TYPE II (REPL GUARDRAIL BEAM)		4.000 EA	300.00000	1,200.00				
0140 E536305501 END ANCHOR ASSEM ET-2000 (REPL TIMBER BRK POST)		2.000 EA	350.00000	700.00				
0145 E536305508 END ANCHOR ASSEM ET-2000 (REPL GUARDRAIL BEAM)		2.000 EA	300.00000	600.00				
0150 E536308505 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350 (REPL TIMBER BREAK POST)		8.000 EA	350.00000	2,800.00				
0155 E536308507 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350 (REPL BUFFER END SECT)		2.000 EA	1,150.00000	2,300.00				
0160 E536308511 END ANCHOR ASSEM SRT-350 (REPL GUARDRAIL BEAM)		4.000 EA	300.00000	1,200.00				
0165 E536313508 END ANCHOR ASSEMBLY SKT-350 (REPL GUARDRAIL BEAM)		3.000 EA	300.00000	900.00				
0170 E536317511 END ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY (REGENT C) GUARDRAIL BEAM		2.000 EA	400.00000	800.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190530 May 30, 2019

Call Order: 002

Contract: E6M57-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(3) GUARANTEED FENCE, CORP.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 GUARDRAIL REPAIR (LF)								
0175 E536322511 END ANCHOR ASSEM FLARED (REPL SPECIAL END SHOE)		3.000 EA	400.00000	1,200.00				
0180 E540 0 22 PRE-STRETCHED GALVANIZED WIRE ROPE, INC INCIDENTALS TURNBUCKLES, TESTING AND RETENTIONING		100.000 LF	50.00000	5,000.00				
0185 E540 0 23 CABLE BARRIER LINE POST, INC ALL INCIDENTALS SOCKETS, SHEETING, CAPS, ETC.		30.000 EA	150.00000	4,500.00				
0190 E540 0 25 END ANCHOR REPAIR/REPLACE INCLUDES ALL INCIDENTALS FOUNDATION, GATING END TERMINALS & ASSOC HARDWARE		6.000 EA	10,000.00000	60,000.00				
0001 GUARDRAIL REPAIR (LF) Section Totals:				\$279,827.50				

SECTION: 0002 ROUTINE ATTENUATOR INSPECT/SERVICE (EA)								
0195 E540 2 02 CABLE SAFETY BARRIER (CASS) STANDARD POST REPLACEMENT >4 POS		10.000 EA	250.00000	2,500.00				
0200 E544 8 5 CRASH CUSHION DAMAGE RESTORATION		1.000 EA	15,000.00000	15,000.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190530 May 30, 2019

Call Order: 002

Contract: E6M57-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(3) GUARANTEED FENCE, CORP.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0002 ROUTINE ATTENUATOR INSPECT/SERVICE (EA)								
0205 E544752601 CRASH CUSHION (X-MAS) CABLE ASSEMBLY F&I		4.000 EA	1,500.00000	6,000.00				
0210 E544752603 CRASH CUSHION (X-MAS) DUAL IMPACT HEADS F&I		2.000 EA	1,500.00000	3,000.00				
0215 E544752606 CRASH CUSHION (X-MAS) NOSE CONE F&I		3.000 EA	1,500.00000	4,500.00				
0220 E544752607 CRASH CUSHION (X-MAS) STEEL TOP POST F&I		3.000 EA	850.00000	2,550.00				
0225 E544752611 CRASH CUSHION (X-MAS) NOTCHED STEEL POST F&I		3.000 EA	850.00000	2,550.00				
0230 E544752614 CRASH CUSHION (X-MAS) RADIUS GUARDRAIL BEAM F&I		3.000 EA	650.00000	1,950.00				
0002 ROUTINE ATTENUATOR Section Totals: INSPECT/SERVICE (EA)				\$38,050.00				

Contract Grand Totals:

\$317,877.50



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06190530 May 30, 2019 **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E6M57-R0

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.